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PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 11.10.2014.

Daugavpils BJSS

N2 (Poz. Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
V |Lukjanovs llja 30.09.2002.
V |Cerikovs Aleksejs 12.09.2001.
V [Loginovs Jegors 19.04.2002.
A [Sergejevs Aleksejs 28.05.2001.
A |Vasiljevs Rolans 26.04.2002.
A |Grigors Patriks 19.02.2001.
A |Gavrilovs Artjoms 07.08.2001.
A [Vagelis Sandis 19.01.2002.
A |Azarevics Ernests 11.09.2001.
U [Voino Glebs 30.06.2002.
U |Aleidzans Rolands 06.07.2001.
U |Orlovs Deniss 12.06.2001.
U |Azarevics Ainars 11.09.2001.
U |Bekis Daniels Davis 11.11.2002.
U |Galilejevs Maksims 09.10.2002.
U |Leiskins Renars 28.12.2001.
U |Rostovs Jevgenijs 23.05.2001.
U |Sislo Maksims 14.02.2001.
U |Kuznecovs Aleksejs 26.10.2001.
U |Grigorjevs Edijs 30.03.2002.

Sagatavots 05.11.2025. 21:01:47

’age not foupd

or type unknown

Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




